Monitorler

Uriin

21.5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

21.45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

21.5 PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

21.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 7/24
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

27 LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

27 PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP VESA

MSI 15.6" PRO MP161 E2U 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT

21.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

27 MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

27 PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA DP

27 HP 527SW S5 94F46E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

27 HP 527SF S5 94F44E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

Marka

Philips

Msi

Philips

Dahua

Lg

Philips

Msi

Dell

Msi

Philips

Hp

Hp

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

89,00

109,00

119,00

120,00

125,00

145,00

149,00

169,00

169,00

189,00

199,00

199,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27

27

27

31.

31.

31.

21

34

27

27

22

21.

21.

27

PHILIPS 27E1IN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI USB-C

MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP VGA
PivoT

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI
MONI

5 MSI MAG 32C6X 1MS 250HZ FHD CURVE 1500R VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK HDMI VGA

MSI PRO MP341CQ VA QHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D HDMI
mDP

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

DP

5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1IMS HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

Philips

Msi

Dell

Dahua

Philips

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Dell

Asus

Samsung

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

229,00

229,00

249,00

255,00

269,00

329,00

339,00

446,00

450,00

519,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

3.250,00 TL

79,00

89,00

usDb

usb

3.999,00 TL



21

21

21

27

27

21.

22

27

21.

27

27

27

27

27

.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI VGA
MONI

.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-SUB

.5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS 75HZ HDMI
DP

5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

HIKVISION DS-D5022FN0O® 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI VGA

7/24 CCTV MONITOR

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI VGA

5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ VGA HDMI

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS LED DUz

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

Asus

Msi

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Dahua

Hikvision

Philips

Msi

Philips

Philips

Dell

Samsung

Philips

99,00

99,00

102,00

usD

usDb

usb

4.500,00 TL

4.500,00 TL

110,00

120,00

129,00

129,00

135,00

135,00

149,00

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

6.500,00 TL

169,00

usD



27

27

21.

27

27

27

21.

27

27

27

27

27

27

32

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS HDMI

VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS PIVOT

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62BOMAT4TK FHD

60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI DP

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS 75HZ HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI SMART
MONITOR

Philips

Hikvision

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Philips

Philips

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Samsung

169,00

169,00

169,00

179,00

179,00

179,00

190,00

195,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

200,00

210,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

8.950,00 TL



27 PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ HDMI USB
USB-C

21.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA DP

27 ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

VESA

31.5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

27 LENOVO S27i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100HZ 2xHDMI

1xVGA+VESA

21.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI USB-C

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1IMS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

27 MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

27 PHILIPS 275S9JML/60 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

27 PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

27 MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ ANTI-

GLARE HDR

31.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN1800LA/00 4MS 60HZ DP HDMI

Philips

Asus

Asus

Hikvision

Lenovo

Dell

Asus

Asus

Msi

Philips

Philips

Msi

Philips

Philips

219,00

219,00

219,00

240,00

240,00

249,00

259,00

259,00

259,00

289,00

289,00

299,00

299,00

309,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



34 SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100HZ 5MS HDMI

27 ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI

27 PHILIPS 27E1N1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI USB-C

29 ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP TYPE C

27 LENOVO THINKVISION T27H-30 63A3GAT1TK 4MS IPS

60HZ PIVOT 4xUSB 3.2 GEN1 1xUSB-C 3.2 GEN1

27 ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS WQXGA

31,5 ASUS VP32UQ 4MS 60HZ 4K IPS MON

14 ASUS PROART ZENSCREEN PA147CDV IPS 60HZ 5MS DP

USB-C

27 ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP TYPE C

31.5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GAT1TK 4K (3840x2160) 4MS

60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 PIvoT

34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Philips

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

14.000,00 TL

349,00

usD

15.950,00 TL

15.950,00 TL

389,00

399,00

429,00

460,00

520,00

619,00

699,00

699,00

700,00

760,00

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



27 ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 799,00 USD

TYPE-C

27 ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C Asus 0 819,00 USD
27.6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K QHD Lg 0 899,00 USD
15.6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI USB-C Asus 0 1.399,00 USD
27 PHILIPS 27EIN160QAE/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ HDMI USB- Philips 0 2.359,00 USD

C



